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 Mistrovství České republiky žactva, Šestajovice 8.12.2018

JEDNOTLIVCI 
	Příjmení
	
	Jméno
	
	Rok narození
	

	TJ / SK
	
	Trenér/ka
	

	Kategorie
	žáci   žákyně
	Družstvo
	žádné     A      B      C      D
	Startovní skupina
	

	První sestava
	                B        C12         C14         D1         D2
	Startovní číslo
	

	

	
	První / povinná  sestava
	*
	KO *
	Pro rozhodčí

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	

	součet
	
	

	

	
	Volná sestava
	KO
	Pro rozhodčí
	Finálová sestava
	KO
	Pro rozhodčí

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	součet
	
	
	součet
	
	


